APPLICATIONS
• Typical applications include manufacturing plants, chemical and petro-
chemical processing facilities, sewage treatment plants, off-shore and
dockside installations, agricultural, commercial, industrial, mining, and
marine facilities.
SPECIFICATIONS
• NV2 Series non-metallic light fixtures combine an outstanding balance of
strength, stiffness, toughness and electrical properties.

Class I, Zone 2, Groups IIC, IIB, IIA
Class II, Div. 2, Groups F, G, C, D
Class III • NEMA 4X, IP66, Marine Rated
Industrial Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENTS1
Catalog Number Description
NV2AG 3/4" Pendant Splice Box
NV2XG 3/4" Ceiling Splice Box (M20 entryNV2MG)
NV2BG Elbow (used between NV2Xg & fixture body)
NV2GG Guard
NV2IG15 Incandescent Body with socket
NV2FG13 13W Fluor. Body 120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG18 18W Fluor. Body 120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG26 26W Fluor. Body 120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG32 32W Fluor. Body 120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NV2FG42 42W Fluor. Body 120VAC - 277V 50/60Hz
NVPSD12 White Reflector (secured by guard)
NVEXTG Extension (for wall mount with reflector)
NV2CG Gray Blank Cover for NV2XG
NV2CC Clear Cover for NV2XG
1 Fluorescent “bodies only” do not include lamps.
COLORED GLOBE OPTIONS2
Suffix Standard Globe Suffix Tempered Globe Description
A A Amber
B B Blue
R R Ruby
G N/A Green
P N/A Purple
BG BG Blue-Green
2 Tempered Globes are required for Wet Location applications.
Catalog Number Type
Standard Globe Tempered Globe
PENDANT 3/4" FIXTURE WITH CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
NV2IG15ASG NV2IG15AHG 150W Incandescent
NV2FG13ASG NV2FG13AHG 13W Fluorescent
NV2FG18ASG NV2FG18AHG 18W Fluorescent
NV2FG26ASG NV2FG26AHG 26W Fluorescent
NV2FG32ASG NV2FG32AHG 32W Fluorescent
NV2FG42ASG NV2FG42AHG 42W Fluorescent
CEILING 3/4" FIXTURE WITH CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
NV2IG15XSG NV2IG15XHG 150W Incandescent
NV2FG13XSG NV2FG13XHG 13W Fluorescent
NV2FG18XSG NV2FG18XHG 18W Fluorescent
NV2FG26XSG NV2FG26XHG 26W Fluorescent
NV2FG32XSG NV2FG32XHG 32W Fluorescent
NV2FG42XSG NV2FG42XHG 42W Fluorescent
WALL 3/4" FIXTURE WITH CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
NV2IG15BSG NV2IG15BHG 150W Incandescent
NV2FG13BSG NV2FG13BHG 13W Fluorescent
NV2FG18BSG NV2FG18BHG 18W Fluorescent
NV2FG26BSG NV2FG26BHG 26W Fluorescent
NV2FG32BSG NV2FG32BHG 32W Fluorescent
NV2FG42BSG NV2FG42BHG 42W Fluorescent
Notes • Tempered Globes are required for Wet Location applications.
• All assemblies are unit packed with required components (not assembled).
• Fluorescent unit pack models (only) include the lamp.
• Reflector is sold separately. For wall mounting with reflector, the NVEXTG extension is required and